Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
© 2024 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved.
Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
ADC110897   page 1
December 13, 2024 8:00 AM
Fail-SafeLens Ordering Guide
CORRECTIONAL SURFACE RECESSED CORNER WALL
FMS FUSL FCT FMR FSR FCC FMB FWL/FWLDL
Inner Lens
80 Acrylic, Pattern 12, 0.125"
89CW Acrylic, 0.020 Smooth/White Diffuser N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
81 Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.156"
82 Polycarbonate, Pattern 12, 0.187"
Outer Environmental Lens
84 Polycarbonate, Clear, 0.125"
85 Polycarbonate, Clear, 0.187"
86 Polycarbonate, Clear, 0.250"
87 Polycarbonate, Clear, 0.375" N/A
88 Polycarbonate, Clear, 0.500" N/A
94 Glass, Tempered Clear, 0.187" N/A
96 Glass, Tempered Clear, 0.250" N/A
97 Glass, Tempered Clear, 0.375" N/A
All lens options available for Surface, Recessed, Corner and Wall CORRECTIONAL products. N/A Not Applicable
CLEANROOM/SEALED MEDICAL
CLM CLP ENC/ENW ENV FCZ/FCZS FSP FSN APN APR MAE MPR3
Lens
A12125 Pattern 12 Acrylic, 0.125" Thick, Inverted N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
A19156 Pattern 19, 0.156" Thick, Inverted N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
P12125 Pattern 12 Polycarbonate, 0.125" Thick, Inverted N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CA08 0.080" Clear Acrylic N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CA125 0.125" Clear Acrylic N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CP125 Clear Polycarbonate 0.125" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CP187 Clear Polycarbonate 0.187" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CP250 Clear Polycarbonate 0.250" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
CP375 Clear Polycarbonate (0.375" thickness) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
89AM Polycarbonate, Opal Smooth, 0.125" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
89BW Acrylic, Opal Smooth, 0.125" N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
OPL White Smooth Opal Lens, 0.08" thick N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
All lens options available for Surface, Recessed, Corner and Wall MEDICAL/CLEANROOM products. N/A Not Applicable